Sarlos Nagydij

Sarlospuszta

2023.09.09 - 2023.09.10

Hely.

o 0N NN R W N -

[
<

Rsz
20
13
18
17
22

19
15
11

. [Név
Szarka Jozsef
Mayer Zsolt
Graf Kai
Czetner Istvan
Hegyi Andras
Szegedi Jozsef
Tordai Lorand
Gonczi Balint
Pomazi Kalman

Jéri Csaba

Egyesiilet
VISE
MVE
KUL
FVLK
OSE

SSE
OSE
DVLE
JSE
JSE

| Kat [Csapad 1 | I | I |

Felnott
MAN 25
MAN 24
MAN 25
MAN 23
MAN 21
MAN 2
MAN 20
MAN 2
MAN 2
MAN 24

23
24
23
24
20
20
18
22
23
20

25
24
23
24
20
20
23
22
24
22

IV [Sum| V | VI | VI |VII|Sum

25
24
21
24
22
22
20
22
23
21

98
96
92
95
83
84
81
88
92
87

23
22
25
20
24
20
23
18

25
24
24
20
22
20
22
14

23
22
21
20
17
19
19
18

22
24
25
22
23
24
21
24

93
92
95
82
86
83
85
74
0
0

Osszes

S-off

191
188
187
177
169
167
166
162
92

87




Amator

1

2
3
4

23
14

Hely.| Rsz. | Név

Banki Andras
Fedor Istvan
Paragi Karoly
Freschli Gabor

Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum

JSE
OSE
KSC
SSE

AMA 22
AMA 20
AMA 19
AMA 21

19
19
21
16

20
14
20
18

24
21
17
20

85
74
77
75

23
20
16
16

21
20
18
19

20
18
17
17

23
18
18
17

87
76
69
69

Osszes

S-off

172
150
146
144




Kezdo

Hely.| Rsz. |Név Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum |Osszes| S-off

1 26 'Novak Balazs MVE KEZ 21 22 21 23 8 22 22 17 | 21 82 | 169
2 1  Fehér Zoltan LSLE KEZ 21 20 21 22 & 18 20 13 20 71 155




Senior

Hely.| Rsz. | Név

N QN O AW =

7
8
12
2
16
28
27

Toéth-Sari Nandor
Kiss Pal

Gunics Laszlo
Lengyel Gyorgy
Koczka Gyorgy
Végh Ferenc
Deczki Jozsef

Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I |III|

JSE SEN 23
JSE SEN 23
JSE SEN 19
LSLE SEN 19
MVE SEN 22
PRO SEN 13
INT SEN 20

23
23
21
21
19
19
22

23
20
20
18
11
14
21

IV [Sum| V | VI | VII |VII|Sum

23
24
20
23
21
20
21

92
90
80
81
73
66
84

23
23
23
19
18
17

22
22
19
17
18
18

22
20
18
16
19
16

23
24
23
20
15
20

90
89
83
72
70
71
0

Osszes

S-off

182
179
163
153
143
137
84




Veteran

Hely.| Rsz. |Név
1 24 Papp Ferenc Janos
2 21 Szabé Karoly

Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum

ALE
LK

VET
VET

20
20

23
19

21
19

22
23

86
81

22
16

20
16

17
19

22
21

81
72

Osszes

S-off

167
153




Junior

Hely.

1
2

Rsz. | Név
10 Vass Maté
6 Kirisztian Todor

Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum

JSE
MVE

JUN
JUN

24
19

22
20

23
15

25
19

94
73

23
14

23
20

20
18

21
19

87
71

Osszes

S-off

181
144
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